
Final list of participants - Total: 25

Chair of the AEWA Standing Committee / Président du Comité permanent de l'AEWA

Europe and Central Asia (1)
Mr Simon Mackown
Head of Species Recovery and Reintroductions
National Biodiversity
Defra
Deanery Road
BS1 5EH Bristol
United Kingdom / Royaume-Uni
Tel: 02080266900
E-mail: simon.mackown@defra.gov.uk

Members of the AEWA Standing Committee / Membre du Comité permanent de l'AEWA

Depositary
Ms Willemina Remmelts
Senior Policy Advisor
Directorate of Nature and Biodiversity
Ministry of Agriculture Nature and Food Quality
P.O. Box 20401
2500 EK Den Haag
Netherlands / Pays-Bas
Tel: +31 6 38825338
E-mail: w.j.remmelts@minlnv.nl

17th AEWA Standing Committee Meeting 
Bonn (Germany) , 30 June 2021

Doc. AEWA/StC Inf.17.2 
01 July 2021



Eastern and Southern Africa
Ms Humbu Mafumo
Deputy Director: Conservation management
Biodiversity and Conservation
National Department of Environment Forestry and Fisheries
Private Bag 447 Pretoria, 473 Steve Biko Street, Arcadia, 0083
0001 Pretoria
South Africa / Afrique du Sud
Tel: 0123999586
E-mail: hmafumo@environment.gov.za

Europe and Central Asia (2)
Dr Volodymyr Domashlinets
Head of Fauna Protection Division
Department of Biodiversity Protection
Ministry of Environmental Protection and Natural Resources of Ukraine
Mytropolyta Vasylya Lypkivskogo str., 35
03035 Kyiv
Ukraine / Ukraine
Tel: +380442063127
E-mail: vdomashlinets@yahoo.com

Middle East and Northern Africa
Ms Nadjiba Bendjedda
Wetlands Office Manager
Directorate for the protection of fauna and flora
Directorate General of Forests
Chemin Doudou Mokhtar - BP n ° 232 - Ben Aknoun
16000 Algiers
Algeria / Algérie
Tel: 0021323238297
E-mail: bendjeddanadjiba@yahoo.fr



Representative of the Host Country of the next MOP
Dr Gábor Magyar
Scientific Expert
One with Nature exhibition
Ministry of Innovation and Technology
Maros utca 12.
H-1122 Budapest
Hungary / Hongrie
Tel: +36(30)386 9612
E-mail: gabor.magyar2@itm.gov.hu

Chair of the AEWA Technical Committee / Président du Comité Technicque de l'AEWA

 Dr Ruth Cromie

Research Fellow
Conservation
WWT
23 Monk Road
BS7 8LE Bristol
United Kingdom / Royaume-Uni
Tel: 07866942999
E-mail: ruth.cromie@outlook.com

Contracting Party / Partie Contractantes

Egypt
Dr Ayman Hamada
Egypt AEWA-NFP Head of the Biodiversity Central Administration
Nature Conservation Sector
Egyptian Environmental Affairs Agency
Miss Helwan Elzeraei rd., Maadi
11728 Cairo
Egypt / Égypte
Tel: +2025256481
E-mail: aymanhamada@yahoo.com



European Union
Ms Iva Obretenova
Policy officer
DG ENV
European Commission
BU5 - 06/178
1000 Brussels
Belgium / Belgique
Tel: 0032 2 29 565 88
E-mail: iva.obretenova@ec.europa.eu

Finland
Ms Nina Mikander
Senior Specialist
Department of the Natural Environment, Biodiversity
Ministry of the Environment
Government
00023 Helsinki
Finland / Finlande
Tel: +358 50 5710992
E-mail: nina.mikander@ym.fi

France
Mr Charles-Henri de Barsac
Point focal France AEWA
Ministère de la transition écologique
Ministère écologie et transition
Tour Sequoia
92000 La Defense
France / France
Tel: +33 (0) 140813190
E-mail: charles-henri.de-barsac@developpement-durable.gouv.fr



Germany
Dr Jürgen Friedrich
Head of Unit
International Species Conservation
Federal Ministry for the Environment, Nature Conservation and Nuclear Safety
Robert-Schuman-Platz 3
53175 Bonn
Germany / Allemagne
Tel: +49228993052631
E-mail: Juergen.Friedrich@bmu.bund.de

Ms Carolin Kohzer
Financial Officer
International Nature Conservation
Federal Ministry for the Environment, Nature Conservation and Nuclear Safety
Robert-Schuman-Platz 3
53175 Bonn
Germany / Allemagne
Tel: +49228993052785
E-mail: Carolin.Kohzer@bmu.bund.de

Mr Oliver Schall
German AEWA Focal Point
Division N I 5 - International Species Conservation
Federal Ministry for the Environment, Nature Conservation and Nuclear Safety
Robert-Schuman-Platz 3
53175 Bonn
Germany / Allemagne
Tel: +49 228 99 305 2632
E-mail: Oliver.Schall@bmu.bund.de

Hungary
Ms Éva Fejes
Biodiversity Advisor
Biodiversity and Gene Conservation Department
Ministry of Agriculture
Kossuth tér 11.
1055 Budapest
Hungary / Hongrie
Tel: +3617952771
E-mail: eva.fejes@am.gov.hu



Kenya
Mr Solomon Kyalo
Head. Multilateral Environmental Agreements
MEAs
Kenya Wildlife Service
40241-00100
00100 NAIROBI
Kenya / Kenya
Tel: +254722722214
E-mail: cites@kws.go.ke

Norway
Ms Anne Martinussen
Senior adviser
Threatened Biodiversity section
Norwegian Environment Agency
P.B. 5672 Torgarden
7485 Trondheim
Norway / Norvège
Tel: +4793946131
E-mail: anne.martinussen@miljodir.no

Sweden
Ms Louise Bednarz
Senior Advisor
Species Unit
Swedish Environmental Protection Agency
Virkesvägen 2
106 48 Stockholm
Sweden / Suède
Tel: +46106981366
E-mail: louise.bednarz@naturvardsverket.se



Switzerland
Ms Sabine Herzog
Senior Policy Advisor
Federal Department of the Environment, Transport, Energy and Communications DETEC
Federal Office for the Environment
Postfach
3003 Bern
Switzerland / Suisse
Tel: +41584630340
E-mail: sabine.herzog@bafu.admin.ch

UNEP/AEWA Secretariat / Secrétariat PNUE/AEWA

UNEP/AEWA Secretariat
Mr Sergey Dereliev
Programme Management Officer
SICU UNIT
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat
Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn
Germany / Allemagne
Tel: +492288152415
E-mail: sergey.dereliev@un.org

Ms Marie-Therese Kämper
Programme Management Assistant
Executive Management Unit
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat
Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn
Germany / Allemagne
Tel: +492288152413
E-mail: marie-therese.kaemper@un.org

Ms Catherine Lehmann
Programme Management Officer
Executive Management Unit
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat
Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn
Germany / Allemagne
Tel: +492288152413
E-mail: catherine.lehmann@un.org



Dr Jacques Trouvilliez
Executive Secretary
Executive Management Unit
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat
Platz der Vereinten Nationen 1
53113 Bonn
Germany / Allemagne
Tel: +492288152414
E-mail: jacques.trouvilliez@un.org

International Non-Governmental Organisations /

International Non-Governmental Organisations
Ms Nicola Crockford
Principal Policy Officer
RSPB
BIrdLife International
The Lodge
SG19 2DL Sandy
United Kingdom / Royaume-Uni
Tel: +447718116994
E-mail: nicola.crockford@rspb.org.uk

Dr Szabolcs Nagy
Senior Advisor
Wetlands International
P.O. Box 471
6700AL Wageningen
Netherlands / Pays-Bas
Tel: +31628554823
E-mail: szabolcs.nagy@wetlands.org


	17th AEWA Standing Committee Meeting  Bonn (Germany) , 30 June 2021 17th AEWA Standing Committee Meeting  Bonn (Germany) , 30 juin 2021
	Final list of participants - Total: 25
	Chair of the AEWA Standing Committee / Président du Comité permanent de l'AEWA
	Europe and Central Asia (1)
	Members of the AEWA Standing Committee / Membre du Comité permanent de l'AEWA
	Depositary
	Eastern and Southern Africa
	Europe and Central Asia (2)
	Middle East and Northern Africa
	Representative of the Host Country of the next MOP
	Chair of the AEWA Technical Committee / Président du Comité Technicque de l'AEWA
	Not specified
	Contracting Party / Partie Contractantes
	Egypt
	European Union
	Finland
	France
	Germany
	Hungary
	Kenya
	Norway
	Sweden
	Switzerland
	UNEP/AEWA Secretariat / Secrétariat PNUE/AEWA
	UNEP/AEWA Secretariat
	International Non-Governmental Organisations /
	International Non-Governmental Organisations




